é}i&.\ BEC 290-—13
’SI'ATE csggfngﬁlgy gg]&mﬂssmn ’ WELL PLUGGING RE& -
Gho All Information Completely oB

o e e v FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD v reporias pins:

Conservation Division

e SIER o County. See.£%3.... Twp. 338 Ree..........(B)... 3...(W)
NORTH Location as “NEXNW4SWI4L” or footage from lines... Stfvinfidid. . NE _NE f
Lease Owner........THE, BAY. PETROLEUM CORFPORATION
[ Lease Name. DENNETT ........
I Office Address...... 1006 _Brown Building,. Wichita. 2, Kansas .
I _ _— Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole).....4T¥. hole. .
l Date well completed........ooevrcerceeee. 10/15 £ 19
‘ | Application for plugging filed........................ .10/15/4;4; 19 .
APRIPEN 27 Application for plugging approved........oocoeeeei... 10/15/4:4: ..................................................... 19
L7 .
"ﬁ P Plugging commenced J-O/15/4419
’ 3’7 Plugging completed ... 10/ 15/44-' .......................................... 19.........
« —— —_ ——1  Reason for abandonment of weli or producing formatlon............gm.,_.hglﬁ .........................................
;L I } If 3 producing well is abandoned, date of last productlon .............................. 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate “'é’:a‘i{’n';“i’-ﬁﬁ’t on above meneed?. e SOOI & - 1= O OO OO
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well MI‘.W * L LemaSt er . .
Producing formation...... Depth to top.........occoooee.... Bottom..__.. Total Depth of Well.......... ... Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Hize Put In Pulled Out
Surfaee Pive. .l 1 667 858" B8 none

Describe in detail the menner in which the well was plugged, indica ting where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the kold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.......... ... feet to
feet for each plug set.

Set. wood.. JDlug. at__250' and run. 15 sachs ofcement.Fllledholeulth
.heavy mud to bottom of cellar and.welded.steel. plate on- top -of.surface
.Pipe in bottom of cellar. . B .

- (If addlt:una! desenptmn is necessary, ‘use BACK of thm sheet) [

Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to..... THE.. BAY. . PETROLEUN.. CORE OBA.TIDN 1006 Brovwn.
LY T ——— B.ulldlng.,. ichita. 2, Kansas.. B - .

being first duly sworn on oath, gays: Tha.t T have knowledge of the facts. statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

deseribed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God. & %M‘L‘W
(_D_ g ! ~

(Signature) ... e T e M T
c/o THE BAY PETROLEUM CORPORATION
1006 Brown Bulddinig,  Wiehita 23
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN To before me this. . SRLA .........day of . Qetober.. S {: ¥ %
% 9/ 2 ——
¢ ublic.
My commission expires............. Novembﬂra’lgé:ﬁ ............... otary ¢

20-1300-8 11-45—10M

<>




WELL LOG BUREAU - K/AMSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
~+ 412 Union Naiional Bk. Bldg., Wichita, Kansas

Y e ']

. RIPOR RSV N

P - - {r. .
B e

Company <™ BAY HETRO.CORP, ET AL

Farm+ - Dernegtt
- kS

e

o

Total Depth, - 45651 {4563 DF)
Comp. 10~15-44

Comm.,  9-8+44
Shot ar Treated,

Contractor.
Issued,  1l-4-=44

CASING:
8 5/8%

red bed & sand
shale & red rock
shale & shells
lime

shale
anhydrite & shale
anhydrite
shale sdy
shale & lime
shale gy
shale & lime
lime

shale & lime
shale sdy & lime
shals

lime

shale & lime
shale

shale & shells
shale & lime
gyp & brk lime
lime sdy

lime & slhale
shale

shals & lime
shale

lime brin
shale hd

shale & lime
shale blk hd
shale

lime brin

lime sdy

lime & shale
shale blk
shale

1ime Koc‘

lime brkn sft
lime & shale
lime

lime & shhle
lime brkn
lime

1ime & shale
shale & shells
lime

lime & shale
sand

1ime charty
lime dk

lime

lime & shale
lime

lime brkn
limg sf't

lime hd

lime sdy

lime

R.C.Patton Co.

NO- 1 L]

667" Cema

65
120
540
545
560
730
820
905

1080
1170
1200
1Z60
1365
1420
1480
1530
1570
1730
2095
2140
2160
2216
2385
2435
2775
28156
2845
2870
2930
2995
3020
3044
3115
3155
3265
3379
3405
3410
30
3575
3645
3665
3720
3965
4000
4010
409
4097
4149

4165 -

4285
42390
4310
4330
4336
4363
4358
4428

Figures indlgate Bottam of Formations.

lime & shale 4480
shale 4500
shale & sand 4517
sand 45865
Total Depth.
(DF 45863)

Tops:

Ft.Riley Limestone 268
Iatan? Limestone 3020
Stalnaker Sandstone 3060

K.C.Limostone(samples)3378

(schlumberger) 3370

Burgess Sandstone  4085DF

Miss,Limestone 4092 DF

Chattanocoga Shale 4442TF
Simpson (Wilcox) Sand-

stone 45100F

Total Depth 456 3DF

good odor oil and gas,
5.f.0. 4087~92
HDST 4085-95

open 34 min., rea.200Y
muddy salty wtr, SO&G
Cored 4524-4530 SO0&G
HDST 4516-30

open 1% hrs, rec.40!
muddy salty wir

Ren Schlumberger

stc. 23 T 33 R BW
NBe W
County. Sumer
KANSAS
4
f
Elevation. L 128
Production. Dry
o1 [ L ING J
FIL 23 2F f ! |
BOOX LRI
¢1—u-l-::'—"-“‘!‘—1'"¢?*.—7,—7w""*!-ﬁ:_—;:—::='

CHETEY
[

15 Q) 00358600



